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12"	Stacyc	-	Yva	Trophy
Pos. # Name Points
1. 211 Shaun	Ballinger 75
2. 226 Wilder	Benenhaley 47
3. 3 Blakely	Carrigan 25

. Parker	Vaughn 25
5. 197 Emma	Luther 22

16"	Stacyc	-	Yva	Trophy
Pos. # Name Points
1. 48 Ryatt	Gallimore 179
2. 17 Roczen	Deel 136
3. 16 Sam	Combs 82
4. 116 Lucas	Cook 25
5. 5 Declan	Holder 22

. Paisley	Vaughn 22
83 Zayden	Laughery 22

8. .. Allen	Bryant 20
. Ryder	Hefner 20

128 Aaliyah	Williams 20
11. 226 Wilder	Benenhaley 18

1 Oliver	Mcswain 18
10 Cameron	Tate 18

51cc	Shaft	-	Zen	Aesthetics
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Jhex	Matthews 167
2. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 156
3. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 131
4. 73 Raleigh	Glasscock 106
5. 45 Knox	Murray 95
6. 410 Ryatt	Rasmussen 89
7. 225 Brantley	Zenes 88
8. 513 Oliver	Vespi 83
9. 22 Vaeda	Gallimore 81
10. 244 Waylon	Ford 73
11. 11 Reid	Bowles 49
12. 2 Bentley	Furr 46
13. 83 Zayden	Laughery 45
14. 17 Rowan	Williams 44
15. 01 Ashton	Rogers 40
16. 108 Charles	Moore 37
17. 3 Ryder	Flynn 32
18. 152 Levi	Mcswain 31
19. 11x Vc	Blizzard 28
20. 328 Maisy	Wiley 27
21. 77 Easton	Conway 25
22. 24 Knox	Richardson 24
23. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 22
24. 19 Everett	Palmer 21
25. 720 Xander	Potter-marcum 20
26. 11/ Keeley	Auten 18
27. 43 Luke	Combs 16

325 Conlee	Bradley 16
29. 15 Paxton	Addington 13
30. 45 Weston	Muncy 11
31. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 10

67 Teegan	Mcswain 10
33. 483 Kinsley	Ham 9
34. 5x Colton	Caissie 8

80 Briggs	Pullin 8
36. 99 Rylan	Benton 7

116 Lucas	Cook 7
331 Brodie	Hayes 7



39. 621 Vincent	Vespi 6
40. 698 Robby	Paddock 5
41. 33/ Canon	Cox 4

4/ Kaison	Fisher 4
26 Kyson	Harvey 4
. Jaxon	Marsh 4

45. 914 Hudson	Weekly 3
46. 28 Maddox	Lovelace 2

18 Wyatt	Marshall 2
135 Ace	Greenwald 2
10 Cameron	Tate 2

50. 740 Rowan	Frazier 1
24 Oaklyn	Bower 1

51cc	4-6	-	Cobra	Connections
Pos. # Name Points
1. 518 Connor	Mcnamara 163
2. 119 Brantley	Casstevens 138
3. 225 Brantley	Zenes 117
4. 2 Bentley	Furr 116
5. 45 Knox	Murray 109
6. 513 Oliver	Vespi 101
7. 33 Nathan	Webster 75
8. 3 Ryder	Flynn 58
9. 17 Rowan	Williams 47
10. 303 Memphis	Gordon 29
11. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 28
12. 77 Easton	Conway 25
13. 101 Talon	Royall 22
14. 720 Ryker	Potter-marcum 20
15. 1 Ethan	Mccoy 16
16. 412 Grayson	Ziglar 14

331 Brodie	Hayes 14
18. 914 Hudson	Weekly 13

720 Xander	Potter-marcum 13
627 Grayson	Oreilly 13

21. . Jaxon	Marsh 12
01 Ashton	Rogers 12

23. 698 Robby	Paddock 11
28 Maddox	Lovelace 11
134 Cade	Self 11

26. 24 Oaklyn	Bower 10
51cc	7-8	-	Cobra	Connections
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 166
2. 425 Cooper	Hawks 131
3. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 120
4. 18 Asher	Blizzard 93
5. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 88
6. 97 Levi	Bowles 83
7. 417 Aiden	Blevins 69
8. 28 Avery	Cain 66
9. 14 Mack	James 58
10. 14/ Nash	Richardson 57
11. 66 Braxton	Martin 50

16 Marshall	Blankenship 50
13. 5x Liam	Caissie 36
14. 143 Bryson	Rumberg 33
15. 680 Carter	Norwood 30
16. 323 Dominic	Prosser 29
17. 7 Austin	Parker 28
18. 328 Maisy	Wiley 27
19. 317 Wells	Richardson 25

100 Braxton	Case 25
21. 11 Callen	Persensky 21
22. 5 Beau	Rash 20

18/ Brantley	Compton 20
24. 719 Owen	Luther 18



25. 316 Bentley	Johnson 14
26. 95 Mason	Deaton 13

98 Elijah	Mullins 13
12 Kaden	Barnett 13
817 Ryker	Harrison 13
723 Perry	Pierce 13

31. 1 Leah	Elswick 12
8 Brantley	Mccoy 12
99 Brantley	Wooten 12
520 Maverick	Borrelli 12

35. 3 Jack	Flowe 7
17/ Carson	Emmett 7

37. 15 Paxton	Addington 6
11/ Keeley	Auten 6

39. 01 Ashton	Rogers 5
40. 973 Trapper	Lloyd 4

51cc	Open	5-8	-	Cobra	Conn.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 54 Deegan	Deel 160
2. 5 Jhex	Matthews 140
3. 425 Cooper	Hawks 120
4. 97 Levi	Bowles 84
5. 77 Nikolai	Novotny 80
6. 28 Avery	Cain 72
7. 66 Braxton	Martin 70
8. 33 Nathan	Webster 64
9. 2 Bentley	Furr 62
10. 417 Aiden	Blevins 57
11. 16 Marshall	Blankenship 50
12. 14/ Nash	Richardson 44
13. 143 Bryson	Rumberg 39
14. 17 Rowan	Williams 33
15. 680 Carter	Norwood 27

323 Dominic	Prosser 27
17. 225 Brantley	Zenes 26

83 Zayden	Laughery 26
19. 100 Braxton	Case 25

317 Wells	Richardson 25
21. 7 Austin	Parker 24
22. 316 Bentley	Johnson 22

719 Owen	Luther 22
24. 18/ Brantley	Compton 18
25. 723 Perry	Pierce 14

77 Easton	Conway 14
520 Maverick	Borrelli 14
720 Ryker	Potter-marcum 14

29. 5 Beau	Rash 13
30. 12 Kaden	Barnett 12

80 Briggs	Pullin 12
627 Grayson	Oreilly 12
132 Mckenzie	Barrow 12
151 Gavin	Barrow 12

35. 3 Jack	Flowe 11
720 Xander	Potter-marcum 11
15 Paxton	Addington 11
1 Leah	Elswick 11

39. 33/ Canon	Cox 8
518 Connor	Mcnamara 8
108 Charles	Moore 8

42. 325 Conlee	Bradley 7
43. 9 Anthony	V.	Pennisi 6

17/ Carson	Emmett 6
45. 973 Trapper	Lloyd 3

65cc	D	-	Carolina	Blind	Craft.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 6 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 171
2. 425 Gavin	Hodges 169



3. 336 Ty	Reneger 134
4. 54 Deegan	Deel 131
5. 9 Hallie	Mccollum 117
6. 233 Cody	Ford 95
7. 99 Sadie	Deaton 84
8. 923 Jaxton	Bishop 68
9. 14 Mack	James 45
10. 347 Cooper	Wiley 38

183 Maddox	Hinkle 38
12. 54/ Rylan	Tate 29
13. 38 Gavin	Goodman 25

69 Easton	Melton 25
15. 143 Bryson	Rumberg 24
16. 43 Luke	Combs 21

516 Brantley	Yelton 21
18. 316 Bentley	Johnson 18

83 Mycah	Laughery 18
20. 22 Tig	Kendrick 16

477 Waylon	Pasour 16
22. 49 Levi	Motley 15

112 Skylar	Mcmillion 15
24. 26 Brody	Collins 14
25. 96 Lukus	Huneycutt 11

523 Carter	Cranford 11
27. 3 Tanner	Conrad 10

412 Rylan	Reed 10
65cc	7-9	-	Pratts	Towing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Bryson	Pratt 177
2. 425 Gavin	Hodges 143
3. 3 Elijah	Kauffman 138
4. 347 Cooper	Wiley 37
5. 54/ Rylan	Tate 34
6. 143 Bryson	Rumberg 30
7. 317 Wells	Richardson 25

94 Jack	H.	Miller 25
3/ Roczen	Adkins 25
999 Noah	Tran-mlo 25

11. 630 Dawson	Williams 20
12. 316 Bentley	Johnson 18

100 Braxton	Case 18
14. 240 Hampton	Frazier 16

38 Gavin	Goodman 16
16. 49 Levi	Motley 15

719 Owen	Luther 15
18. 45 Anthony	Grillo 14

65cc	10-11	-	Holeshot	Racing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 007 Liam	Wagoner 188
2. 1 Carter	Rominger 160
3. 167 Patrick	Watts 131
4. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen 130
5. 7 Jhet	Matthews 122
6. 117 Easton	Kennedy 31
7. 183 Maddox	Hinkle 29
8. 22 Eli	Elswick 25

30 Hudson	Cohen 25
10. 999 Gunner	Kennard 20
11. 371 Avel	Keen 18
12. 627 Weston	Harrison 16
13. 131 Case	Henderson 15
14. 6 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 14

65cc	Unlim	7-11-	Newman	Well
Pos. # Name Points
1. 007 Liam	Wagoner 191
2. 1 Carter	Rominger 159
3. 21 Bryson	Pratt 145



4. 167 Patrick	Watts 127
5. 7 Jhet	Matthews 124
6. 3 Elijah	Kauffman 112
7. 117 Easton	Kennedy 40
8. 30 Hudson	Cohen 25
9. 22 Eli	Elswick 22

6 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 22
317 Wells	Richardson 22

12. 999 Gunner	Kennard 20
13. 94 Jack	H.	Miller 18

627 Weston	Harrison 18
15. 14 Daniel	Downing 15
16. 371 Avel	Keen 14

131 Case	Henderson 14
38 Gavin	Goodman 14
999 Noah	Tran-mlo 14

20. 240 Hampton	Frazier 13
630 Dawson	Williams 13

85cc	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 678 Colton	Barnette 163
2. 11 Cason	Barnette 128
3. 711 Kyle	Carter 122
4. 828 Landen	Melton 93
5. 23 Brody	Knox 92
6. 22s Logan	Stanley 90
7. 6 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 89
8. 115 Dalton	Whicker 65
9. 308 Tyler	Dench 62
10. 13 Colby	Canup 55
11. 15 Zachary	Pankey 54
12. 515 Carter	Whicker 50
13. 150 Carson	Chaney 47
14. 7 Gavin	Roy 34
15. 10/ Chaz	Persensky 26
16. 6 Corey	Williams 25
17. 1 Racen	Bailey 20

53 Austin	Morris 20
38 Mason	Luckett 20

20. 531 Mason	Estepp 18
21. 132 Jordan	Banks 15
22. 114 Forrest	Happe 14

18 Noah	Compton 14
24. 512 Chris	Jones 13

451 Tyler	Johnson 13
26. 324 Wyatt	Sutton 12

161 Brandon	Cox 12
28. 0 Weston	Reed 11
29. 44 Jase	Muncy 8
30. 116 Myles	Wilson 1

85cc	9-11	-	Amsoil
Pos. # Name Points
1. 007 Liam	Wagoner 165
2. 114 Forrest	Happe 127
3. 22s Logan	Stanley 120
4. 724 Ranger	Rasmussen 115
5. 295 Carson	Ballinger 75
6. 107 Drew	Carlton 34
7. 95 Ryder	Hill 25
8. 41 Herbert	Adams 22

910 Ryder	Pedersen 22
10. 531 Mason	Estepp 20

321 Andrew	Bates 20
132 Jordan	Banks 20

13. 114/ Gavin	Gardner 18
209 Prince	Smith 18
30 Hudson	Cohen 18



16. 705 Maddox	Welborn 16
44 Jase	Muncy 16

18. 117 Easton	Kennedy 14
19. 999 Gunner	Kennard 1

85cc	12-15	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 329 Mason	Baker 162
2. 12 Ryan	Spry 152
3. 8 Weston	Mccollum 141
4. 18 Caylan	Caudle 99
5. 115 Dalton	Whicker 90
6. 515 Carter	Whicker 81
7. 328 Brody	Bateman 69
8. 26 Camden	Trail 66
9. 308 Tyler	Dench 52
10. 13 Colby	Canup 43

7/ Ian	Caudle 43
12. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 24
13. 240 Roy	Bottoms 23

150 Carson	Chaney 23
15. 22 Bailey	Blake 22

12x Mason	Packer 22
17. 868 Mason	Kelley 20

254 Troy	Haenschen 20
19. 15 Zachary	Pankey 19

272 Jacob	Arnold 19
21. 120 Brantley	Kilpatrick 18

922 Grayson	Jones 18
1 Eli	Richardson 18
1 Jc	Genobles 18

25. 31 Wade	Reynolds 16
7 Corbin	Burry 16

27. 7 Wyatt	Mayse 15
28. 283 Kolby	Weber 14

6 Corey	Williams 14
30. 17 Ridge	Hicks 13
31. 1 Racen	Bailey 12

524 Easton	Bowman 12
33. 99 Ridge	Henderson 11
34. 222 Connor	Cox 9
35. 30 Rowan	Harper 8
36. 812 Kamdan	Wagner 7
37. 10/ Chaz	Persensky 6

324 Wyatt	Sutton 6
39. 48 Maverick	Waters 3

Unlim.	Mini	9-13-	K&v	Heat/air
Pos. # Name Points
1. 329 Mason	Baker 175
2. 8 Weston	Mccollum 155
3. 007 Liam	Wagoner 147
4. 308 Tyler	Dench 91
5. 328 Brody	Bateman 82
6. 116 Myles	Wilson 79
7. 114 Forrest	Happe 73
8. 26 Camden	Trail 69
9. 10/ Chaz	Persensky 67
10. 295 Carson	Ballinger 66
11. 711 Kyle	Carter 59
12. 7/ Ian	Caudle 47
13. 240 Roy	Bottoms 29
14. 13 Colby	Canup 23
15. 868 Mason	Kelley 22

12x Mason	Packer 22
254 Troy	Haenschen 22

18. 31 Wade	Reynolds 20
114/ Gavin	Gardner 20
95 Ryder	Hill 20



209 Prince	Smith 20
22. 7 Corbin	Burry 18
23. 145 Sophia	Grillo 16

524 Easton	Bowman 16
38 Mason	Luckett 16
515 Carter	Whicker 16
41 Herbert	Adams 16

28. 321 Andrew	Bates 15
107 Drew	Carlton 15

30. 7 Wyatt	Mayse 14
31. 705 Maddox	Welborn 13

115 Dalton	Whicker 13
283 Kolby	Weber 13

34. 48 Maverick	Waters 11
812 Kamdan	Wagner 11

36. 910 Ryder	Pedersen 10
37. 1 Jc	Genobles 8
38. 99 Ridge	Henderson 5
39. 999 Gunner	Kennard 1

Super	Mini	12-15	-	Td	Piping
Pos. # Name Points
1. 329 Mason	Baker 172
2. 18 Caylan	Caudle 120
3. 12 Ryan	Spry 111
4. 328 Brody	Bateman 70
5. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 35
6. 272 Jacob	Arnold 34
7. 94 Gavin	Harwell 25
8. 22 Bailey	Blake 22
9. 868 Mason	Kelley 20

145 Sophia	Grillo 20
22 Cooper	Heyl 20

12. 1 Eli	Richardson 18
17 Ridge	Hicks 18
5 Jaxten	Moses 18

15. 17 Anthony	Ray 17
16. 821 Barry	Back 16

83/ Jacob	Justice 16
18. 95 Matthew	Mcgee 15
19. 222 Connor	Cox 14

Schoolboy	I	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw 137
2. 96 Bodhi	Martin 47
3. 17 Anthony	Ray 42

58 Kane	Macdonald 42
5. 32 Eric	Gordon 40
6. 17 James	Haltom 38

26 Camden	Trail 38
8. 55 Colby	Snow 25

922 Grayson	Jones 25
94 Gavin	Harwell 25
236 Logan	Donley 25

12. 12 Cameron	Workman 22
482 Aidden	Foist 22
178 Brody	Bryant 22

15. 821 Barry	Back 20
16. 95 Matthew	Mcgee 16

Schoobloy	Ii
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 159
2. 915 Levi	Davis 139
3. 00 Brooks	Blanton 135
4. 99 Chase	Blackwell 45
5. 9 Domenick	Pennisi 43
6. 210 Isaac	Alexander 34
7. 12 Ryan	Spry 32



8. 708 Chris	Hanshaw 25
234 Ethan	Kauffman 25
29 Preston	Ross 25

11. 83 Aiden	Champion 22
12. 2 Tristen	Carroll 20

15 Aiden	Banks 20
481 Jayden	Andrews 20

15. 3 Tommy	Thomas 15
16. 9/ Wyatt	Graves 14
17. 42 Emmett	Gauldin 13

Girls
Pos. # Name Points
1. 99 Sadie	Deaton 119
2. 112 Skylar	Mcmillion 72
3. 59 Aubree	Hunt 25

Womens
Pos. # Name Points
1. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 118
2. 94 Madison	Duggins 69
3. 191 Dalaney	Haines 58
4. 59 Morgan	Johnson 50
5. 624 Taylor	Sutphin 35
6. 70 Emma	Henson 25

145 Sophia	Grillo 25
8. 317 Elisabeth	Driver 22
9. 30i Joanna	Reynolds 20
10. 17/ Autumn	Owens 18

Trail	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 23 Brody	Knox 160
2. 328 Brody	Bateman 75
3. 26 Brantley	Mabe 49
4. 01 Michael	Vestal 44
5. 7 Sam	Fontana 36
6. 103 Peyton	Bowlins 35
7. 112 Skylar	Mcmillion 32
8. 13 Emily	Estep 27
9. 122 Matt	Kilpatrick 25

7 Gavin	Roy 25
22 Miles	Duke 25
33 Daniel	Good 25
5 Jaxten	Moses 25

14. 95 Ryder	Hill 22
632 Brandon	Hogan 22
25 James	Carpenter 22

17. 7 Joey	Downing 20
403 Bobby	Paddock 20
7 Briggs	Graves 20

20. 403 Ryder	Galliher 18
21. 143 David	Flynn 16

Pitbike	-t&j	Matthews	Electric
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 166
2. 11 Justin	Matthews 131
3. 6 Ace	(adrian)	Miller 123
4. 328 Josh	Bateman 113
5. 48 Keith	Hawks 101
6. 7 Buddy	East 87

425 Cooper	Hawks 87
8. 143 Peter	Newton 75
9. 423 Brandon	Johnson 71
10. 143 David	Flynn 62
11. 114 Forrest	Happe 59
12. 19 Maci	Vaughn 41
13. 152 Justin	Weatherly 31
14. 01 Michael	Vestal 28
15. 711/ Phillip	Addington 26



16. 179 Ryan	Emmett 22
28/ Cameron	Good 22

18. 210 Isaac	Alexander 18
17 Trace	Tilley 18

20. 09 Bishop	Comer 16
255 Jake	Meuser 16

22. 7/ Ian	Caudle 15
23. 910 Lee	Cain 13

? Will	Fritts 13
25. 12 James	Jones 11
26. 167 Patrick	Watts 10

0 Rashaad	Rose 10
6 Brycen	Mcguire 10

29. 654 Ryder	Davis 9
61 Hayden	Davis 9
22 Jaxon	Sauls 9
85 Matt	Wilson 9
507 Steve	Blakley 9
711 Kyle	Carter 9
31 Wade	Reynolds 9

36. 30 Rowan	Harper 8
828 Landen	Melton 8

38. 14 Daniel	Downing 7
39. 7 Gavin	Roy 6

250	A	-	Daye	Grading	&	Land.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 237 Garrett	Bulmer 25

151 Colby	Goodman 25
95 Aaron	Martin 25

4. 415 Landon	Gallimore 22
250/450	B	-	Ken's	Tree	Service
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Michael	Lambert 189
2. 16 Kenny	Olsen 147
3. 234 Ethan	Kauffman 25

136 Dagan	Strickland 25
5. 708 Chris	Hanshaw 22

83 Trevor	Albrecht 22
29 Preston	Ross 22

8. 257 Brandon	Berrier 20
15 Aiden	Banks 20
915 Levi	Davis 20

11. x Ayden	Blanton 18
12. 50 Nikolas	Treadway 16

336 Garrett	Gaddy 16
250	C	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 17 Trace	Tilley 124
2. 00 Brooks	Blanton 122
3. 255 Jake	Meuser 118
4. 47 Dustin	Norman 104
5. 288 Billy	Smith 92
6. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw 80
7. 915 Levi	Davis 78
8. 58 Kane	Macdonald 65
9. 612 Joe	Dishman 59
10. 3 Lane	Barnette 52
11. 413 Tyler	Waugh 50
12. 42 Trace	Walker 45
13. 25 Austin	Wiggins 39

9 Domenick	Pennisi 39
15. 210 Isaac	Alexander 28
16. 714 Chase	Black 26
17. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25

3 Matthew	Carrigan 25
19. 3/ Tayton	Kincaid 24
20. 257 Nathan	Albrecht 22



96 Bodhi	Martin 22
83 Aiden	Champion 22
481 Jayden	Andrews 22

24. 99 Chase	Blackwell 21
25. 70 Hunter	Adkins 20

3 Tommy	Thomas 20
118 Parker	Galliher 20

28. 427 Carter	Gaither 19
29. 910 Tyler	Good 18

215 Kaiden	Lang 18
31. 143 Peter	Newton 16

7 Luc	Canup 16
33. 2 Tristen	Carroll 15

5 Jaxten	Moses 15
35. 277 Ricky	Meraffey 14

27 Jay	Taylor 14
37. 178 Brody	Bryant 13
38. 1 Tyler	Barnes 12

7 Stephen	Spencer 12
163 Skylar	Harrinston 12
14/ Conner	French 12

42. x/ Treaton	Worrell 10
43. 83 Josh	Burton 9

64 Austin	Reid 9
45. 42 Emmett	Gauldin 8

83/ Jacob	Justice 8
58/ Matthew	Shutt 8
14 Jayce	Pyron 8

49. 17/ Autumn	Owens 7
50. . Jaylan	Payne 6

26 Camden	Trail 6
52. 83 Tyson	Trivett 5

34 Preston	Bohannon 5
54. 70 Emma	Henson 4

27 Tristen	Carter 4
7 Trevor	Rumberg 4
103 Cam	Stafford 4

58. 00/ Mason	Earlywine 3
59. 23 Austin	Harris 2
60. 7 Briggs	Graves 1

31 Justin	Scott 1
124 Brody	Duval 1
4 Trey	Davis 1

450	A	-	Daye	Grading	&	Land.
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 137
2. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 47
3. 176 Dawson	Nixon 40
4. 415 Landon	Gallimore 25

372 Hayden	Hefner 25
6 Tyler	Mcswain 25
403 Wade	Collins 25
95 Aaron	Martin 25

9. 237 Garrett	Bulmer 20
450	C	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 19 Caleb	Rominger 156
2. 17 Trace	Tilley 151
3. 9 Brooks	Williams 135
4. 577 Matthew	Allgood 107
5. 222 Hunter	Allgood 70
6. 71 Jr	Sowers 68
7. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 57
8. 181 Matthew	Marshall 47
9. 383 Avery	Sparks 45

413 Tyler	Waugh 45
11. 215 Kaiden	Lang 37



12. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 25
3 Matthew	Carrigan 25

14. 27 Tristen	Carter 23
15. 22 Jake	Compton 22

14/ Conner	French 22
17. 1 Coby	Adams 20
18. 910 Christian	Holland 18

70 Hunter	Adkins 18
777 Jesse	Corvin 18

21. 42 Trace	Walker 16
118 Parker	Galliher 16

23. 5 Dakota	Holland 15
3 Dylan	Mitchell 15

25. 58/ Matthew	Shutt 14
26. 910 Tyler	Good 13

64 Austin	Reid 13
28. 83 Tyson	Trivett 12

603 Jeffery	Galliher 12
227 Matthew	Van	Nostra 12

31. 737 Jeremy	Vaughn 11
31 Justin	Scott 11

33. 83 Carter	Gower 10
214 Trevor	Payne 10

35. 72 Chase	Anderson 9
00/ Mason	Earlywine 9

37. 103 Cam	Stafford 1
250	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 623 Taylor	Clemmer 181
2. 11 Justin	Matthews 122
3. 336 Daniel	Renegar 90
4. 97 Thomas	Deaton 78
5. 48 Keith	Hawks 68
6. 3 Colton	Petree 60
7. 52 Drew	Faulkner 54

26 Brantley	Mabe 54
9. 75 Israel	Melton 50
10. 555 Trent	Faulkner 42
11. 143 David	Flynn 37
12. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 34
13. 161 Justin	Webster 25

01 Michael	Vestal 25
7 Luc	Canup 25
71 Janson	Dezern 25

17. 306 Robert	Marion 22
507 Steve	Blakley 22
700 Cody	Hallett 22

20. 816 Joey	Marcella 20
21. 412 Travis	Whitchead 18
22. 63 Stanley	Harvey 15

8 Jb	Belcher 15
4 Patrick	Johnson 15

25. 141 Jacob	Barnes 14
57 Brandon	Hawkins 14
626 Stone	Ham 14
/ Brent	Donelson 14

29. 626 Caleb	Medlin 13
25 Josh	Mabe 13
910 William	Bryant 13
93 Robert	Kelley 13
106 Hunter	Galliher 13

34. 30i Joanna	Reynolds 12
121 Jacob	Hallman 12
71/ Zane	Hardy 12

37. 22 Dominic	Passalacqua 11
40 Matt	Flynt 11
103 Cam	Stafford 11



40. 7 Sabby	Blevins 10
1/ Daniel	Shaw 10

42. 242 Jason	Shermer 9
43. 427 Carter	Gaither 7
44. 199 Bill	Bisenius 5

450	D	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 623 Taylor	Clemmer 192

2. 21 Travis	Pratt 166
3. 816 Joey	Marcella 74
4. 21/ Joel	Crisp 69
5. 52 Drew	Faulkner 60
6. 3 Colton	Petree 58
7. 133 Tim	Jones 52
8. 555 Trent	Faulkner 40

507 Steve	Blakley 40
48 Keith	Hawks 40

11. 724 Zachary	Bailey 36
12. 626 Caleb	Medlin 33
13. 703 Bryce	Hamilton 31
14. 306 Robert	Marion 25
15. 71/ Zane	Hardy 22
16. 22 Mark	Anderson 18
17. 412 Travis	Whitchead 16
18. 103 Joshua	Kellam 15
19. 93 Robert	Kelley 14

41 Jonathan	Parr 14
21. 2 Jeremiah	Hodges 13

103 Cam	Stafford 13
23. 7 Seth	Adams 12

242 Jason	Shermer 12
125cc	Am	-	Mabe's	Roofing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16 Kenny	Olsen 172
2. 58 Kane	Macdonald 147
3. 151 Dane	Spencer 86
4. 73 Carter	Persenksy 61
5. 94 Madison	Duggins 53
6. 17 James	Haltom 49
7. 96 Bodhi	Martin 44
8. 32 Eric	Gordon 40
9. 55 Colby	Snow 25
10. 236 Logan	Donley 22

12 Cameron	Workman 22
12. 451 Bryson	Facemire 20

191 Dalaney	Haines 20
482 Aidden	Foist 20
113/ Stephen	Mcgee 20

16. 222 Hunter	Allgood 18
178 Brody	Bryant 18
124 Brody	Duval 18

19. 4 Trey	Davis 16
Unlimited	Am-	Thomas	Carpet
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Michael	Lambert 180
2. 16 Kenny	Olsen 155
3. 255 Jake	Meuser 121
4. 47 Dustin	Norman 117
5. 00 Brooks	Blanton 105
6. 19 Caleb	Rominger 94
7. 156 Kourtney	Johnson 75
8. 288 Billy	Smith 73
9. 413 Tyler	Waugh 40
10. 181 Matthew	Marshall 38
11. 210 Isaac	Alexander 32
12. 222 Hunter	Allgood 30
13. 83 Trevor	Albrecht 25



17 Trace	Tilley 25
136 Dagan	Strickland 25

16. 29 Preston	Ross 22
17. 257 Nathan	Albrecht 20
18. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 18
19. 482 Aidden	Foist 16

714 Chase	Black 16
21. 13 Colton	Caudill 15

777 Jesse	Corvin 15
23. 22 Jake	Compton 13
24. 577 Matthew	Allgood 12

7 Stephen	Spencer 12
143 Peter	Newton 12

27. 451 Bryson	Facemire 11
28. 14 Jayce	Pyron 9
29. 99 Chase	Blackwell 8
30. 83 Carter	Gower 7
31. 19/ Zac	Casstevens 6
32. 06 Donald	Bates 5

25+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Tyler	Murray 161
2. 415 Landon	Gallimore 67
3. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 50
4. 176 Dawson	Nixon 42
5. 372 Hayden	Hefner 25

298 Willy	Baker 25
7. 27 Blake	Simpson 18

25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Michael	Lambert 200
2. 41 Chance	Sapp 80
3. 25 Austin	Wiggins 64
4. 3/ Tayton	Kincaid 40
5. 50 Nikolas	Treadway 22

3 Dylan	Mitchell 22
7. 737 Jeremy	Vaughn 20
8. 71 Josh	Trivette 18
9. 63 Stanley	Harvey 16
10. x/ Treaton	Worrell 15

30+	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 357 Caleb	Mitchell 25

417 Matt	Blevins 25
403 Wade	Collins 25
179 Ryan	Emmett 25
83 Tim	Hodock 25

6. 298 Willy	Baker 22
30+	Amateur	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Brooks	Williams 176
2. 152 Justin	Weatherly 139
3. 959 Harley	Addair 126
4. 18 Jacob	Blizzard 100
5. 25 Kyle	Dench 99
6. 71 Jr	Sowers 88
7. 177 Nicholas	Bryant 85
8. 77 David	Novotny 84
9. 22 Dale	Happe 64
10. 1 Cody	Crews 29
11. 257 Brandon	Berrier 25

71 Josh	Trivette 25
8 Daniel	Caissie 25

14. 52 Matthew	Mcswain 22
151 Chad	Sharpe 22
48 Keith	Hawks 22

17. 11 Doug	Connelly 18



16 Michael	Cook 18
19. 7 Joey	Downing 16

214 Trevor	Payne 16
21. 117 Colby	Adkins 15
22. 153 Jordan	French 14
23. 743 Grant	Benenhaley 13
24. 95 Louis	Strick 8

40+	A	-	Simmons	Powersports
Pos. # Name Points

1. 149 Craig	Johnson 160
2. 28 Gary	Buckholz 153
3. 417 Matt	Blevins 125
4. 827 Herb	Taylor 47
5. 83 Tim	Hodock 25
6. 19 Gary	Billings 22

40+	Amateur	-	Simmons	P-sports
Pos. # Name Points
1. 121 Robby	Reavis 166
2. 959 Harley	Addair 125
3. 33 Jason	Shermer 122
4. 447 Billy	Taylor 109
5. 25 Kyle	Dench 107
6. 22 Dale	Happe 105
7. 624 Joe	Dishman 54
8. 728 Craig	Alexander 47
9. 101 William	Smith 38
10. 227 Matthew	Van	Nostra 36
11. 35 Kenneth	Pruss 31
12. 83 Joseph	Gower 25

36 Brandon	Strickland 25
169 Chris	French 25

15. 777 James	Burry 22
11 Doug	Connelly 22
111 Chad	Rash 22

18. 151 Chad	Sharpe 20
19. 7 Buddy	East 18

7 Seth	Adams 18
21. 43 Dean	Lyons 16

822 Michael	Rounds 16
23. 532 Dustin	Estepp 15
24. 603 Jeffery	Galliher 14

933 Matthew	Amschler 14
26. 520 Erik	Bohannon 10
27. 107 Charles	Chaney 7
28. 219 Casey	Willis 4

55+	Amateur	-	Blackdawg	Racing
Pos. # Name Points
1. 121 Robby	Reavis 194
2. 133 Tim	Jones 154
3. 447 Billy	Taylor 138
4. 37 Aaron	Noah 32
5. 561 Sam	Dayton 22
6. 43 Dean	Lyons 20

568 Billy	Morehead 20
29 Patrick	Ross 20

9. 2 Steve	Passalacqua 18
18 Scott	Edwards 18

11. 199 Bill	Bisenius 15
Warrior	Vet	Mx
Pos. # Name Points
1. 577 Matthew	Allgood 172

28 Gary	Buckholz 172
3. 33 Jason	Shermer 156
4. 71 Jordan	Wilson 45
5. 816 Joey	Marcella 20

813 Kalan	Neal 20



933 Matthew	Amschler 20
8. 58/ Matthew	Shutt 18

. Jaylan	Payne 18
10. 12 Chris	E.	Jones 16

822 Michael	Rounds 16
219 Casey	Willis 16

13. 33 Chris	Heyl 15
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